Audi A3 2.0 TDi SE 3dr | Sep 2003

Engine and gearbox are both in good working condition as are
the rest of the parts that are still available. Breaking a wide
range of cars with hundreds in stock For any queries on a part
for this car or any other particular car give T-met a call on
ARMAGH 028 37 549092 option 3

CAMPSIE 028 71 812727

MALLUSK 02890836252

Vehicle Features

3 adjustable rear headrests, 3 point seatbelts on all seats,
ABS/EBD, Active front headrests, Aerial integrated in rear
window, Auto dipping rear view mirror, Cruise control, Driver and
passenger side airbags, Easy entry seats, EDL, Electric front
windows, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, Electronic
climate control (ECC), ESP with ASR, Front airbag deactivation,
Front centre armrest, Front floor mats, Green tinted heat
insulating glass, Heated rear window with time switch,
Height/depth adjustable steering column, Height adjustable front
seats, Interior light pack, Light sensor pack, Rear window
wash/wipe, Remote control central locking, Removable luggage
cover, SIDEGUARD side head airbag system, Space saver spare
wheel, Speed sensitive power steering, Split folding rear seat,
Storage Pack, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser

USED CARS R\l

84 Armagh Road Dungannon, , BT71 7JA
Option 3: 02837549092

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Red
Engine Size: 1968
Body Style: Hatchback
Reg: JNZ8491

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4203mm
1765mm
1421mm
5

350L

1900KG
560KG

38.6MPG

61.4MPG

50.4MPG

55L

6 SPEED
129MPH
9.5s
138.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



